

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SEENA @ SRINIVASA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 166-167 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 09/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing on next date.

[Neeta]
Sr. P.A.

[Usha Sharma]
Court Master